WYC Racing Fleet RC Volunteer Schedule

OD Racing
Date Event Boat
Tuesday, May 14 OD Series1,Races1&2 Viking
Tuesday, May 21 OD Series1,Races3&4 Frenzy 11

Tuesday, May 28

OD Series1,Races5 &6

Silver Shadow

Tuesday, June 04 OD Series1,Races7 &8 Scalliwag
Tuesday, June 11 OD Series1,Races9&10 Marauder
Tuesday, June 18 OD Series2,Races1&2 Berserk
Tuesday, June 25 OD Series2,Races 3 &4 BANANAS
Tuesday, July 02 OD Series2,Races5&6 Inspiration
Tuesday, July 09 OD Series2,Races7&8 Firebird 11
Tuesday, July 16 OD Series2,Races9&10 Binalong
Tuesday, July 23 OD Series 3, Races1&2 Viking
Tuesday, July 30 OD Series 3,Races3&4 Frenzy Il

Tuesday, August 06

OD Series 3,Races5 &6

Silver Shadow

Tuesday, August 13 OD Series 3,Races7 &8 Scalliwag
Tuesday, August 20 OD Series 3,Races9&10 Marauder
Tuesday, August 27 OD Series4,Races1&2 Berserk
Tuesday, September 03 OD Series4, Races3&4 BANANAS
Tuesday, September 17 OD Series4,Races5&6 Inspiration
Tuesday, September 24 OD Series4,Races7 &8 Firebird 1
Tuesday, October 01 OD Series4,Races9&10 Binalong
PHRF Racing
Date Event Boat
Wednesday, May 15 PHRF Series 1, Race 1 Tiger Shark
Wednesday, May 22 PHRF Series 1, Race 2 Skidaddle
Wednesday, May 29 PHRF Series 1, Race 3 Psych 101
Wednesday, June 05 PHRF Series 1, Race 4 Windraker
Wednesday, June 12 PHRF Series 1, Race 5 BANDIT
Wednesday, June 19 PHRF Series 2, Race 1 Hydramatic
Wednesday, June 26 PHRF Series 2, Race 2 Whiplash

Wednesday, July 03

PHRF Series 2, Race 3

Risky Business

Wednesday, July 10

PHRF Series 2, Race 4

Wednesday, July 17 PHRF Series 2, Race 5 Tiger Shark
Wednesday, July 24 PHRF Series 3, Race 1 Skidaddle
Wednesday, July 31 PHRF Series 3, Race 2 Psych 101
Wednesday, August 07 PHRF Series 3, Race 3 Windraker
Wednesday, August 14 PHRF Series 3, Race 4 BANDIT
Wednesday, August 21 PHRF Series 3, Race 5 Hydramatic
Wednesday, August 28 PHRF Series 4, Race 4 Whiplash
Wednesday, September 04 PHRF Series 4, Race 5
MD Races, Regattas and Other
Date Event Boat
Saturday, May 25 Practice Starts
Sunday, June 09 Centennial Bowl (PHRF, MD) Togal!
Friday, June 21 Whitby 50 (PHRF, LD, Open) Mickey

Saturday, July 13

Mayor's Cup (Pursuit Race)

Shumka Sharkettes

Saturday, July 20

Tuscarora Pursuit Race/Cruise

Shumka Sharkettes

Saturday, August 10

Jilland Jack Race (PHRF NFS, MD)

Saturday, August 24

Fall Regatta (PHRF Series 4)

Risky Business

Sunday, September 15

Stonehaven Cup (PHRF, MD)

Togal!

Friday, September 20

Whitby 100 (PHRF LD Open)

Mickey
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